
Preliminary schedule for Team Sweden 

Camp in Stockholm, Sweden, and Euro Hockey  
Challenge games Belarus-Sweden in Grodno, Belarus, 

during April 18-23 2017 
TRE KRONOR 

 

 

Date Time Activity Venue 
 

Tue. April 18 13.00 Assembly with lunch Scandic Park Hotel 
 15.30 Bus to arena (30 min) Park Hotel 
 17.00-18.30 Ice practice Hovet 
 19.20 Bus to hotel Hovet 
 19.45 Dinner  Park Hotel 
   
 
Wed. April 19 07.00-08.40 Breakfast  Park Hotel 
 08.30 Bus to arena Park Hotel 
 10.00-11.30 Ice practice Hovet 
 12.20 Bus to hotel Hovet 
 12.45 Lunch  Park Hotel 
 15.30 Bus to arena Hovet 
 17.00-18.30 Ice practice Hovet 
 19.20 Bus to dinner Hovet 
 20.00 Dinner TBA 
 21.30 Bus to hotel TBA 
  
 
Thu. April 20 06.30-07.45 Breakfast and check out Park Hotel 
                            07.45 Bus to Arlanda Park Hotel 
 08.30 Check in  Arlanda airport, T5 
 10.00 Departure to Grodno, charter B2 9190 Arlanda airport, T5 
 12.20 Arrival   Grodno Airport  
                             12.40 Bus to hotel and truck to arena Grodno Airport  
               13.15 Lunch and check in  Hotel Neman 
 15.45 Bus to arena (10 min) Hotel Neman 
 17.00-18.15 Ice practice  Grodno Ice Palace 
 19.10 Bus to hotel  Grodno Ice Palace 
 19.20 Dinner  Hotel Neman 
 21.30 Evening snack  Hotel Neman  
   
 
Fri. April 21 07.30-09.45 Breakfast   Hotel Neman 
 09.50 Bus to arena  Hotel Neman 
 11.00-11.45 Ice practice   Grodno Ice Palace   
 12.30 Bus to hotel   Grodno Ice Palace   
 12.40 Lunch   Hotel Neman 
 15.30 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel Neman 
 16.45  Bus to arena   Hotel Neman 
 19.00  GAME BLR - SWE Grodno Ice Palace   
 22.15 Bus to hotel   Grodno Ice Palace   
 22.25 Dinner   Hotel Neman 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Sat. April 22 07.00-08.50 Breakfast   Hotel Neman 
 08.50 Bus to arena  Hotel Neman 
 10.00-10.45 Ice practice   Grodno Ice Palace   
 11.15 Bus to hotel   Grodno Ice Palace   
 11.30 Lunch   Hotel Neman 
 13.45 Pre game snack with pasta Hotel Neman 
 14.45  Check out and bus to arena  Hotel Neman 
 17.00  GAME   BLR - SWE Grodno Ice Palace   
 19.30 Dinner in looker room Grodno Ice Palace     
 20.15 Bus to airport   Grodno Ice Palace   
                             22.00 Departure to Stockholm, charter B2 9189 Grodno Airport  
                             22.25 Arrival   Arlanda Airport    

   Home journeys or overnight stay 

Hotels 
 
Stockholm 
Scandic Park, Karlavägen 43, 114 31 Stockholm, Sweden  
 
Grodno 
Hotel Neman, Stefan Batory Street 8 (Soviet square), Grodno, Belarus 
 
 


